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Description

202202020000
47660

02/02/2022
02:41:46

HILL ALISSA
AUTUMN

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20190604000
192040

202201310000
42410

01/31/2022
01:47:52

HILL ALISSA
AUTUMN

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202201280000
40370

01/28/2022
01:14:33

HILL ALISSA
AUTUMN

Grantor DEEDS PRIMM
GARRETT J

33 51 Lot#:12
Book:33 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE

202201310000
42400

01/31/2022
01:47:51

HILL ALISSA
AUTUMN

Grantee DEEDS FAUGHT
DAVID

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202201310000
42420

01/31/2022
01:47:53

HILL ALISSA
AUTUMN

Grantor MORTGAGE GEORGIAS
OWN CREDIT
UNION

0 0 Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


