Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202020000 47660	02/02/2022 02:41:46	HILL ALISSA AUTUMN	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20190604000 192040	
202201310000 42410	01/31/2022 01:47:52	HILL ALISSA AUTUMN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202201280000 40370	01/28/2022 01:14:33	HILL ALISSA AUTUMN	Grantor	DEEDS	PRIMM GARRETT J			33	51		Lot#:12 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
202201310000 42400	01/31/2022 01:47:51	HILL ALISSA AUTUMN	Grantee	DEEDS	FAUGHT DAVID			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202201310000 42420	01/31/2022 01:47:53	HILL ALISSA AUTUMN	Grantor	MORTGAGE	GEORGIAS OWN CREDIT UNION			0	0		Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST